Provisional Timing Sette Colli 2017

Friday 23rd june - morning

9 am

- Heats

9.09 am - Heats
9.18 am - Heats
9.39am - Heats
10.09 am - Heats
10.20 am - Heats
10.35 am - Heats
10.45 am - Heats
10.57 am - Heats
11.08 am - Heats
11.25 am - Slow heat

11.45 am - End of morning session

Friday 23rd june — afternoon

6.30
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.38
6.44
6.50
6.56
7.02
7.06
7.10
7.14
7.18

7.30
7.32
7.35
7.38

pm - B Final
pm - A Final
pm - B Final
pm - A Final
pm - B Final
pm - B Final
pm - A Final
pm - A Final
pm - B Final
pm - A Final
pm - B Final
pm - AFinal
pm - Awards ceremony

Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

pm - B Final
pm - A Final
pm - B Final
pm - A Final

7.42 pm - Awards ceremony

7.50
7.54
7.58
8.00
8.02

8.10
8.28

8.40

Awards ceremony

pm - B Final
pm - A Final
pm - B Final
pm - A Final
pm - Awards ceremony

Awards ceremony
pm - Fast heat
pm - Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

pm - End of first day

50m backstroke
50m backstroke
400m freestyle
400m freestyle
100m breaststroke
100m breaststroke
50m butterfly
100m butterfly
200m freestyle
50m freestyle
1500m freestyle

50m backstroke
50m backstroke
50m backstroke
50m backstroke
400m freestyle
400m freestyle
400m freestyle
400m freestyle
100m breaststroke
100m breaststroke
100m breaststroke
100m breaststroke
50m backstroke
50m backstroke
400m freestyle
400m freestyle
50m butterfly
50m butterfly
100m butterfly
100m butterfly
100m breaststroke
100m breaststroke
200m freestyle
200m freestyle
50m freestyle

50m freestyle

50m butterfly
100m butterfly
1500m freestyle
200m freestyle
50m freestyle
1500m freestyle
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Saturday 24th june — morning

9am
9.06 am
9.15am
9.21 am
9.27 am
9.39 am
9.50 am
9.56 am
10.05 am
10.10 am
10.15am
10.22 am
10.25 am
10.31 am
10.37 am
10.43 am
11.02 am
11.12 am
11.30 am
11.32 am
11.40 am
11.50 am

12.10 am

- End of morning session

Fast Heats
Fast “ “
Fast “ “
Fast “ “
Fast “ “
Fast “ “
Fast “ “
Fast “ “
Fast “ “
Fast “ “
Slow Heats
Slow ““
Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
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Slow heat
Slow heat
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100m butterfly
200m butterfly
100m backstroke
100m backstroke
400m medley
400m medley
100m freestyle
200m freestyle
50m breaststroke
50m breaststroke
100m butterfly
200m butterfly
100m backstroke
100m backstroke
400m medley
400m medley
100m freestyle
200m freestyle
50m breaststroke
50m breaststroke
800m freestyle
1500m freestyle
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Saturday 24th june — afternoon

6.10 - Fast heat

6.28 - B Final
6.31 - AFinal
6.34 - B Final
6.38 - AFinal
6.42 - B Final
6.45 - AFinal
6.48 - B Final
6.51 - AFinal
6.54 - B Final
7.00 - AFinal
7.06 - B Final
7.12 - AFinal
7.18 - B Final
7.21 - AFinal

7.24 - Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

7.34 - BFinal

7.38 - AFinal

7.42 - Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

7.52 - BFinal
7.54 - AFinal
7.57 - BFinal
7.59 - AFinal

8.02 - Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

8.10 - AFinal

8.20 - Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

8.30 - End of second day

1500m freestyle
100m butterfly
100m butterfly
200m butterfly
200m butterfly
100m backstroke
100m backstroke
100m backstroke
100m backstroke
400m medley
400m medley
400m medley
400m medley
100m freestyle
100m freestyle
1500m freestyle
100m butterfly
200m butterfly
200m freestyle
200m freestyle
100m backstroke
100m backstroke
400m medley
50m breaststroke
50m breaststroke
50m breaststroke
50m breaststroke
400m medley
100m freestyle
800m freestyle
200m freestyle
50m breaststroke
50m breaststroke
800m freestyle
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Sunday 25th june — morning

9am

9.16 am
9.32 am
9.44 am
9.57 am

- Heats
- Heats
- Heats
- Heats
- Heats

10.17 am - Heats
10.33 am - Heats
10.53 am - Heats
11.06 am - Heats
11.26 am - Heats
11.46 am - Slow heat

12.00 am -

Sunday 25th june — afternoon

End of morning session

6.30 pm
6.35 pm
6.39 pm
6.43 pm
6.47 pm
6.51 pm
6.56 pm
6.58 pm
7.00 pm
7.04 pm
7.08 pm
7.12 pm
7.16 pm
7.20 pm
7.24 pm

7.36 pm
7.39 pm
7.42 pm
7.44 pm
7.46 pm

7.54 pm
7.58 pm
8.02 pm
8.06 pm
8.12 pm
8.22 pm

8.40 pm

- Paralympic

- B Final

- A Final

- B Final

- A Final

- Awards ceremony

- B Final

- A Final

- B Final

- A Final

- B Final

- A Final

- B Final

- A Final

- Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

- B Final

- A Final

- B Final

- A Final

- Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

- B Final

- A Final

- B Final

- A Final

- Finale

- Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony
Awards ceremony

- End of the meet

200m backstroke
200m backstroke
50m butterfly
200m butterfly
200m breaststroke
200m breaststroke
100m freestyle
50m freestyle
200m medley
200m medley
800m freestyle

100m freestyle

200m backstroke
200m backstroke
200m backstroke
200m backstroke

100 m freestyle - FINP

50m butterfly
50m butterfly
200m butterfly
200m butterfly
200m breaststroke
200m breaststroke
200m breaststroke
200m breaststroke
200m backstroke
200m backstroke
50m butterfly
200m butterfly
100m freestyle
100m freestyle
50m freestyle

50m freestyle
200m breaststroke
200m breaststroke
200m medley
200m medley
200m medley
200m medley
800m freestyle
100m freestyle
50m freestyle
200m medley
200m medley
800m freestyle
Top Ten Performers
Trofeo Mario Saini
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